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STATE OF NEW MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES

APPLICATION OF TITUS OIL & GAS

PRODUCTION, LLC

FOR COMPULSORY POOLING,
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

CASE NOS. 21619-21620

UNOPPOSED MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE

Matador Production Company moves to continue the above-referenced case from March

18, 2021 to April 22, 2021 for a status conference with Case Nos. 21748-21751. No party

opposes the continuance.
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Respectfully submitted,

HOLLAND & HART LLP

Michael H. Feldewert

Adam G. Rankin

Julia Broggi

Kaitlyn A. Luck

Post Office Box 2208

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2208
(505) 988-4421

(505) 983-6043 Facsimile
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
jbroggi@hollandhart.com
kaluck@hollandhart.com

ATTORNEYS FOR MATADOR PRODUCTION
COMPANY
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on February 26, 2021, I served a copy of the foregoing document to
the following counsel of record via Electronic Mail to:

Sharon T. Shaheen

John F. Mclntyre

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.
Post Office Box 2307

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2307
(505) 982-3873
sshaheen@montand.com
Jjmcintyre@montand.com

Attorneys for Titus Oil & Gas Production, LLC

AU

Kaitlyn A. Luck
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